

---

## FERONERIE

I.D.: 44960158

---

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.344,53 RON - 1.344,53 RON

---

Descriere: Cilindru 40\*50 Q buc. 10 x 33,613 = 336,13 Broasca 30\*92 buc. 2 x 25,21 = 50,42 Broasca simpla 35\*92 buc. 2 x 25,21 = 50,42 Broasca simpla 25\*85 buc. 8 x 25,21 = 201,68 Broasca simpla 25\*92 buc. 8 x 25,21 = 201,68 Maner usa 25\*85 Filiz Alb buc. 2 x 25,21 = 50,42 Maner usa 28\*92 Filiz Alb buc. 2 x 25,21 = 50,42 Maner usa Jow. 32\*92 Alb buc. 1 x 67,23 = 67,23 Cilindru 45\*45 Q buc. 10 x 33,613 = 336,13 TOTAL 1344,53 TVA 19%-255,47 TOTAL GENERAL 1600 RON

---